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File:  Title: Date(s): Note:

Call Number: 2002-027/001

Professorial files: General

1) Correspondence 1988-2002
(2) Correspondence 1999-2002
3) Development of teaching skills programme 1975-1977
4) Faculty of Arts Research 1986-1987
(5) Literary Theory Group 1985

(6) Senate Committee on Research 1989-1991

Professorial files: Women's Studies

@) Women's Studies Curriculum Committee 1989

(8) Women's Studies Curriculum Committee 1989

9) Curriculum Committee 1989

(10) Curriculum Committee 1989-1990

(112) Curriculum Committee, Notes, Minutes, Memos

(12) Proposal for an MA/PHD programme in Women's 1989
Studies

(13) Proposal for an MA/PHD programme in Women's 1989
Studies

(14) Women's Studies Executive Committee 1989

(15) Women's Studies Research Group 1986-1988

(16) Women's Studies Research Group 1986-1988

a7 Women's Studies Research Group 1986-1988

(18) Women's Studies Research Group, Memos, Resource 1988-1989
Material

(19) Women's Studies Research Group 1989

(20) Women's Studies in Literature Working Group 1985-1986

(21) Women's Studies in Literature Sub-Group 1986-1987

Professorial files: Students

(22) Current Students 1993-1996
(23) Student Papers: French Feminist Theory 1995

(24) Student Papers: French Feminist Theory 1995

(25) Student Papers: Semiotics 1996-1999
(26) Student Papers: Semiotics 1996-1999
(27) Katherine Binhammer 1996

(28) Stephen Barber

(29) Christian Bok 1993

(30) Sean Carney 1997
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File:  Title: Date(s): Note:

(31) Julia Emberley 1987

(32) Marlo Edwards 1995-1996

(33) Craig Gordon 1994

(34) Tom Hastings 1993

(35) Angie Wong-Hayes

(36) Lorraine Markotic 1996

(37) Edward Matthews

(38) Lianne Moyes, Thesis 1993-1994

Call Number: 2002-027/002

Q) Michaela Otto 1994
(2) Mary Polito

Professorial files: Letters of Recommendation

3) Salina Abji 1999

4) George Apostolakos 1996-2000
(5) Alana Baskind 1999

(6) Tony Bucci 1996

) Lisa Buxton 2000

(8) Stephen Carter 1996-1997
9) Maria Casas 1996-1997
(20) Kirsten Casimir Manley 1996

(1) Margaret Denike 1993-1997
(12) Peter Ives 1997

(13) Edward Matthews 1995-1998
(14) Carla Mancini 1995

(15) Zoe Druick 1995

(16) William Echard 1996-1999
a7 Lauren Gillingham 1995-1996
(18) Martha Harrison

(19) Kathryn Hodgson 2000

(20) Anna Isacsson 1999

(21) Lorraine Markotic 1996-2000
(22) Fiona MacCool 1996

(23) John McCullough

(24) Tearney McMurtry

(25) Elizabeth Millward

(26) Sourayan Mookerjea 1996

27) Aimee Morrison 1997

(28) Lianne Moyes 1996-1999



Barbara Godard fonds

File:

(29)
(30)
(1)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(39)
(36)
(37)
(38)

(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)
(57)
(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)
(62)
(63)
(64)
(65)

Title:

Danny O'Quinn
Bryn Pinchin

Lee Rodney

Laura Pahapill

Chris Russill

Bita Sarabi Khosravi
Jeff Schnuerer

Jon Short

Priscila Uppal
Marlene Ziobrowski

Professorial files: Thesis Advisory

General

Salina Abji

Kay Armatage

Linda M. Baran

Lang Baker

Adriana Silvia Benzaque'n
Davina Bhandar
Katherine Binhammer
Tim Brennan

Rachel Brenner
Jennifer Burman
Pauline Butling
Stephen John Carter
Rudhramoorthy Cheran
Elise Chenier

William E. Conklin
Cecilia Coulas

Laura Cunningham
Loretta Czernis
Samuel Danzig
Margaret Denike
Margaret Denike
Margaret Denike
Bonnie Devine

Susan Rudy Dorscht
Zoe Druick

Patricia Elliot

Call Number: 2002-027/003
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Date(s): Note:

1995
1996
1996-1998
1998
1999

2000
1999

1997

n.d., 1987, 1989, 2000
1997

1993

1992

1990

1999

2001

1993-1995

1999

1996
1987
1997
2000
1992
1989-1992
1987-1989
1996
1988
1987
1992
1997
1997
1999
1988
1999
1987-1989



Barbara Godard fonds

File:

@)

@)

®)

(4)

®)

(6)

)

®)

©)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
17
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
@37
(38)
(39)
(40)

Title:

Mark Fortier

Stella Gaon
Lorraine Gauthier
Robert Maxwell Gill
Thomas Hastings
Kathryn Hodgson
Nancy Johnston

S. Jones

Simone Jones
Caroline Langill
Sue Lloyd

Fiona MacCool
Eleanor MacDonald
Edward Matthews
John McCullough
Tearny McMurtry
Lorraine Markotic
Scott Kerwin Marsden
Judith Miller

Sarah Nind

Paul Nonnekes
Daniel O'Quinn
Antonio Pasquale
Adele Perry
Daphne Read
Patricia Robertson
Kim Sawchuk
Dorothy Seaton
Stephen G. Slemon
Sharon Sliwinski
Agata Smuloch
Linda Steers
Jeremy Stolow
Marie Suzuki-Rabasso
Nathalie Theocharides
Kartz Ucci

Lisa Urbanic
Coomi S. Vevaina
Janice Williamson
General
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Date(s): Note:

1989
1992
1988
2000
1997
1998
1988
1996
1996
1998
1997
1997
[ca.1990]
1990
1990
1996
1993
1990
1981
1994
1990
1993
1989
1997
1987
1990
1987-1988
[ca. 1992]
1988
1998
1999
1998
1997
1994
1987-1988
1995
1994
n.d.
1987
1996



Barbara Godard fonds

File:

(41)

(42)

(43)

(44)

(45)

(46)

Title:

Conference files

American Council for Quebec Studies, Eighth Biennial
Conference, 19-22 November 1992

American Council for Quebec Studies, 12th Biennial
Conference, 26-29 October 2000

Association of Canadian College and University
Teachers of English, Annual Congress, 23-27 May 2001

Association for Canadian Studies: The Challenge of
Pluralism, 27-29 May 2000

Association of Canadian Studies in Australia and New
Zealand, Fifth Biennial Conference

Association for Canadian Studies in the United States,
Biennial Meetings

Call Number: 2002-027/004

@)
@)

®3)
(4)
®)

(6)
(7

8)

9)
(10)

(11)

12)

(13)

(14)

(15)
(16)
(17)

(18)

(19)
(20)

Association Espanola De Estudios Canadienses

Association for Canadian Theatre History, Learned
Societies

Aux Canadas Conference, Textual Studies in Canada
Fifth International Bakhtin Conference, 15-19 July 1991

British Association for Canadian Studies, Nation
Building, 11-14 April 2000

The Callaghan Symposium

Canadian/American Comparative Literature Associations
Joint Conference

Canadian Association for Translation Studies, 26-28
May 2001

Canadian Semiotic Association, Symposium

Canadian Semiotic Association, Annual Meeting, 24-26
May 2001

Change [International Association of Philosophy and
Literature]

The Coast is only a Line, Weekend Conference Festival,
Burnaby B.C.

Congress of the Social Sciences and Humanities, The
roles of women intellectuals in society, 28 May 2001

Crossing Frontiers: Canadian and American Western
Literature

Ebony, Ivory and Tea symposium, Cracow (Poland)
Feminist Theory: An international Debate, Glasgow

Femmes, Ecritures, Societes, Queen's University, 14-17
October 1991

The future of Canadian Studies in the United States /
Bryan T. Downes

Gender and Narrativity
Indian Association for Canadian Studies
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Date(s): Note:

1990

1989-1993

1992
1992-1993

1980
1978

1983

1991

1981

1977-1978

2000-2001
1990

1989

1987
[ca.1990]
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File:

(21)

(22)

(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)

(27)

(28)
(29)

(30)
(1)
(32)
(33)

(34)
(39)

(36)
(37)

(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)

Title:

The thirteenth Congress, International Comparative
Literature Association, Tokyo

Le Discours Feminin Dans La Literature Postmoderne
Du Quebec

Learneds
Miscellaneous Conference Material
Modern Language Association, Convention, New York

"Others" in Discourse: The Rhetoric and Politics of
Exclusion, 6-9 May 1993

P.J Thibault, Dept of Italian, University of Sydney.
International Spring Colloquium, The Applied Linguistics
Research Working Group, Glendon College, 22-24 April
1988

Pluralism: Theory and Practice, 15-17 May 1992

Queer Sites: Bodies at Work, Bodies at Play, 13-15 May
1993

Rights to the city: Citizenship, democracy and cities in a
global age, 76-78

Second European Seminar for Graduate Students in
Canadian Studies

Seminario De Estudios De La Mujer, Universidad de
Huelva, Spain

South Pacific Association for Commonwealth Literature
and Language Studies, Wollongong, Australia

UAAC Annual Conference, 2-5 November 2000

Second International Women Playwrights Conference!
Voices of Authority, 17-20 May 1991

Vi Congresso International Da Abecan

Vision/Division, International Conference on the work of
Nancy Huston

International Summer Institute for Semiotic and
Structural Studies

Australian Semiotics

Butler-Evans

Deixis Symposium, Toronto, 8-10 June 1990
Derida

Mary Douglas

Isiss Conference Material

Lecture Notes

Misc. Lecture Notes

The Mcluhan Program in Culture and Technology
Metaphore and [ ]

Ninth International Summer Institute for Semiotic and
Structural Studies, 1-26 June 1987
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Date(s): Note:
1991-1992
1992

1991
1990-1991
1991-1992

June 1998
1992
2000-2001

1990

2001
2000

1987
1987

1987
1990
1990
n.d.
[1987]
1987
1987
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File:  Title: Date(s): Note:

(49) Patrice Pavis 1990

(50) Paoblo Fabri 1990

(51) Poetics East and West: A comparative approach to the 1987
semiotics of artistic forms

(52) Fernande St. Martin 1990

(53) The Semiotics of Eroticism, 12-14 June 1987

(54) Semiotics of the Joyce System 1987

(55) Richard Schechner 1988-1990
(56) Silverman [Kaja Silverman] 1987

(57) Hayden White 1990

Call Number: 2002-027/005

Canadian Federation for the Humanities

Q) Correspondence 1987-1989 lof2
(2) Correspondence 1987-1989 20f2
3) Correspondence Reader Reports, Support Application 1987-1989 lof7
(4) Correspondence Reader Reports, Support Application 1987-1989 20f7
(5) Correspondence Reader Reports, Support Application 1987-1989 3of7
(6) Correspondence Reader Reports, Support Application 1987-1989 4 of 7
@) Correspondence Reader Reports, Support Application 1987-1989 5o0f 7
(8) Correspondence Reader Reports, Support Application 1987-1989 6 of 7
9) Correspondence Reader Reports, Support Application 1987-1989 7 of 7
(10) Correspondence 1989-1991 lof2
(112) Correspondence 1989-1991 20f2
(12) Bulletin 1989-1990

(13) Correspondence, Reader Reports, Support Application 1989-1990 lof6
(14) Correspondence, Reader Reports, Support Application 1989-1990 20f6
(15) Correspondence, Reader Reports, Support Application 1989-1990 30f6
(16) Correspondence, Reader Reports, Support Application 1989-1990 4 0f6
a7 Correspondence, Reader Reports, Support Application 1989-1990 50f6
(18) Correspondence, Reader Reports, Support Application 1989-1990 6 of 6
(29) Correspondence 1980-1981

(20) Grant Applications Correspondence 1980-1983

(21) Programme Publicity Material 1981

(22) Notes on Participants [ca.1981]

Gynocritics: Feminist Approaches to Canadian and
Quebec Women's Writing

(23) Papers Submissions [ca.1982] lof4
(24) Papers Submissions [ca.1982] 20f4
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File:  Title: Date(s): Note:

Call Number: 2002-027/006

Q) Papers Submissions [ca. 1982] 3o0f4
(2) Papers Submissions [ca. 1982] 4 of 4
3) Correspondence 1982-1983

(4) Contract with E.C.W Press for the Critical Difference 1984

(5) Correspondence 1984-1988

(6) Correspondence, Notes, Drafts, Pages 1984-1987 lof2
@) Correspondence, Notes, Drafts , Pages 1984-1987 20f2
(8) Critical Difference, Outline [ca.1984]

(9) Introduction, Drafts 1984

(10) Gynocritics, Drafts 1984 lof3
(12) Gynocritics, Drafts 1984 20f3
(12) Gynocritics, Drafts 1984 30f3
(13) Changes, Corrections from Francine Pelletier 1984

Quebec Writers' Project for Turnstone Press

(14) Correspondence 1986

(15) Correspondence with manuscripts 1986 lof2
(16) Correspondence with manuscripts 1986 20f 2
a7 Correspondence 1984-1986

Bibliography of Feminist Criticism

(18) Outline [ca.1985]

(29) Criticisms n.d, 1982-1986 lof6
(20) Criticisms n.d, 1982-1986 20f6
(21) Criticisms n.d, 1982-1986 30f6
(22) Criticisms n.d, 1982-1986 4 0f6
(23) Criticisms n.d, 1982-1986 50f6
(24) Criticisms n.d, 1982-1986 6 of 6

Resources for Feminist Research: Kathleen Martindale
Issue

(25) Personal Correspondence with Pam McCallum including  1995-1996

Photographs
(26) Correspondence, Submissions, Notes 1995-1997 lof3
(27) Correspondence, Submissions, Notes 1995-1997 20f3
(28) Correspondence, Submissions, Notes 1995-1997 30f3
(29) Correspondence, Submissions 1996 lof2

Call Number: 2002-027/007
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File:

@)
@)
®)
(4)
®)
(6)

)

8)

9)

Title:

Correspondence, Submissions
Correspondence, Submissions
Correspondence, Submissions
Correspondence, Submissions
Notes, Readings, Substitutions

Shastri, Indo-Canadian Institute, Correspondence,
Minutes

Shastri, Indo-Canadian Institute, Correspondence,
Minutes

Shastri, Indo-Canadian Institute, Correspondence,
Minutes

Shastri, Indo-Canadian Institute, Correspondence,
Minutes

Call Number: 2002-027/008

@)
@)
®3)
(4)

®)
(6)
()
8)
©)
(10)

(11)
12)

(13)
(14)

(15)
(16)
17)
(18)
(19)

Professorial files

Learneds, Comparative Literature in Canada
Loose Course Work and Conference Material
Loose Course Work and Conference Material

Sixth International Seminar on Canadian Studies, Shivaji
Sabhagriha, University of Poona, 12th March 1990

Association for Canadian and Quebec Literatures

ACQL Anglophone Research Committee Questionnaire
ACQL Bibliograhpy, Correspondence, Notes

ACQL Bibliography, Correspondence, Notes
Correspondence

Correspondence Re: Inventory of Research in Progress

Correspondence, Resource Material Re: Canadian
Studies Abroad

Correspondence, Resource Material Re: Canadian
Studies Abroad

Correspondence, Resource Material Re: Canadian
Studies Abroad

Documents Re: Project for Foreign Contact

Filmography of Canadian and Quebec
Literatures/Barbara Godard with the help of Carrie Dodd

Filmography, Corresponding Notes
Filmography Questionnaire
Filmography, Resource Material
Filmography, Resource Material

Resource Material

Date(s):

1996
1997
1997
1997
1996-1997
1999-2000

1999-2000

2000-2001

2002

1991
1990
1990

n.d.

1986-1987
1986-1987
1979-1984
1983-1984
1979, 1982

1980-1982
1982-1984

1976-1982
[ca.1986]

1985-1987
[ca.1986]
1983-1987
1983-1987
1985

Note:

20f2
1of3
20f3
3of3

lof2

20f2

1of2

20f2

lof2
20f2

Inventory #236
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File:

(20)
(21)
(22)

(23)
(24)
(25)

(26)
(27)

Title:

Gabrielle Roy Prize
Grants Financial Records

Past Committees work, Material for Bulletin,
Literary/Scholarly Canadian Inventory etc.

Miscellaneous

Plans for Anthology
Plans for Anthology

Reports, Minutes, Correspondence, and other Material
from various committees

Resource Material Re: Support

Social Sciences and Humanities Research Council Five
Year Plan, Correspondence Reports

Call Number: 2002-027/009

)

Dialogue, Promotional Material, Designs
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Date(s): Note:

1983-1984
1982-1984
1978-1993

1976-1978 lof2
1976-1978 20f2
1981-1985

[1981]
1985

1981



