Title: Date(s): File: Note:

### Call Number: 2002-027/001

	Professorial files: General	
(1)	Correspondence	1988-2002
(2)	Correspondence	1999-2002
(3)	Development of teaching skills programme	1975-1977
(4)	Faculty of Arts Research	1986-1987
(5)	Literary Theory Group	1985
(6)	Senate Committee on Research	1989-1991
	Professorial files: Women's Studies	
(7)	Women's Studies Curriculum Committee	1989
(8)	Women's Studies Curriculum Committee	1989
(9)	Curriculum Committee	1989
(10)	Curriculum Committee	1989-1990
(11)	Curriculum Committee, Notes, Minutes, Memos	
(12)	Proposal for an MA/PHD programme in Women's Studies	1989
(13)	Proposal for an MA/PHD programme in Women's Studies	1989
(14)	Women's Studies Executive Committee	1989
(15)	Women's Studies Research Group	1986-1988
(16)	Women's Studies Research Group	1986-1988
(17)	Women's Studies Research Group	1986-1988
(18)	Women's Studies Research Group, Memos, Resource Material	1988-1989
(19)	Women's Studies Research Group	1989
(20)	Women's Studies in Literature Working Group	1985-1986
(21)	Women's Studies in Literature Sub-Group	1986-1987
	Professorial files: Students	
(22)	Current Students	1993-1996
(23)	Student Papers: French Feminist Theory	1995
(24)	Student Papers: French Feminist Theory	1995
(25)	Student Papers: Semiotics	1996-1999
(26)	Student Papers: Semiotics	1996-1999
(27)	Katherine Binhammer	1996
(28)	Stephen Barber	
(29)	Christian Bok	1993
(30)	Sean Carney	1997

File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
(31)	Julia Emberley	1987	
(32)	Marlo Edwards	1995-1996	
(33)	Craig Gordon	1994	
(34)	Tom Hastings	1993	
(35)	Angie Wong-Hayes		
(36)	Lorraine Markotic	1996	
(37)	Edward Matthews		
(38)	Lianne Moyes, Thesis	1993-1994	
Call Nu	umber: 2002-027/002		
(1)	Michaela Otto	1994	
(2)	Mary Polito		
	Professorial files: Letters of Recommendation		
(3)	Salina Abji	1999	
(4)	George Apostolakos	1996-2000	
(5)	Alana Baskind	1999	
(6)	Tony Bucci	1996	
(7)	Lisa Buxton	2000	
(8)	Stephen Carter	1996-1997	
(9)	Maria Casas	1996-1997	
(10)	Kirsten Casimir Manley	1996	
(11)	Margaret Denike	1993-1997	
(12)	Peter Ives	1997	
(13)	Edward Matthews	1995-1998	
(14)	Carla Mancini	1995	
(15)	Zoe Druick	1995	
(16)	William Echard	1996-1999	
(17)	Lauren Gillingham	1995-1996	
(18)	Martha Harrison		
(19)	Kathryn Hodgson	2000	
(20)	Anna Isacsson	1999	
(21)	Lorraine Markotic	1996-2000	
(22)	Fiona MacCool	1996	
(23)	John McCullough		
(24)	Tearney McMurtry		
(25)	Elizabeth Millward		
(26)	Sourayan Mookerjea	1996	
(27)	Aimee Morrison	1997	
(28)	Lianne Moyes	1996-1999	

File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
(29)	Danny O'Quinn	1995	
(30)	Bryn Pinchin	1996	
(31)	Lee Rodney	1996-1998	
(32)	Laura Pahapill	1998	
(33)	Chris Russill	1999	
(34)	Bita Sarabi Khosravi		
(35)	Jeff Schnuerer	2000	
(36)	Jon Short	1999	
(37)	Priscila Uppal		
(38)	Marlene Ziobrowski	1997	
	Professorial files: Thesis Advisory		
(39)	General	n.d., 1987, 1989, 2000	)
(40)	Salina Abji	1997	
(41)	Kay Armatage	1993	
(42)	Linda M. Baran	1992	
(43)	Lang Baker	1990	
(44)	Adriana Silvia Benzaque'n	1999	
(45)	Davina Bhandar	2001	
(46)	Katherine Binhammer	1993-1995	
(47)	Tim Brennan	1999	
(48)	Rachel Brenner		
(49)	Jennifer Burman	1996	
(50)	Pauline Butling	1987	
(51)	Stephen John Carter	1997	
(52)	Rudhramoorthy Cheran	2000	
(53)	Elise Chenier	1992	
(54)	William E. Conklin	1989-1992	
(55)	Cecilia Coulas	1987-1989	
(56)	Laura Cunningham	1996	
(57)	Loretta Czernis	1988	
(58)	Samuel Danzig	1987	
(59)	Margaret Denike	1992	
(60)	Margaret Denike	1997	
(61)	Margaret Denike	1997	
(62)	Bonnie Devine	1999	
(63)	Susan Rudy Dorscht	1988	
(64)	Zoe Druick	1999	
(65)	Patricia Elliot	1987-1989	

Call Number: 2002-027/003

File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
(1)	Mark Fortier	1989	
(2)	Stella Gaon	1992	
(3)	Lorraine Gauthier	1988	
(4)	Robert Maxwell Gill	2000	
(5)	Thomas Hastings	1997	
(6)	Kathryn Hodgson	1998	
(7)	Nancy Johnston	1988	
(8)	S. Jones	1996	
(9)	Simone Jones	1996	
(10)	Caroline Langill	1998	
(11)	Sue Lloyd	1997	
(12)	Fiona MacCool	1997	
(13)	Eleanor MacDonald	[ca.1990]	
(14)	Edward Matthews	1990	
(15)	John McCullough	1990	
(16)	Tearny McMurtry	1996	
(17)	Lorraine Markotic	1993	
(18)	Scott Kerwin Marsden	1990	
(19)	Judith Miller	1981	
(20)	Sarah Nind	1994	
(21)	Paul Nonnekes	1990	
(22)	Daniel O'Quinn	1993	
(23)	Antonio Pasquale	1989	
(24)	Adele Perry	1997	
(25)	Daphne Read	1987	
(26)	Patricia Robertson	1990	
(27)	Kim Sawchuk	1987-1988	
(28)	Dorothy Seaton	[ca. 1992]	
(29)	Stephen G. Slemon	1988	
(30)	Sharon Sliwinski	1998	
(31)	Agata Smuloch	1999	
(32)	Linda Steers	1998	
(33)	Jeremy Stolow	1997	
(34)	Marie Suzuki-Rabasso	1994	
(35)	Nathalie Theocharides	1987-1988	
(36)	Kartz Ucci	1995	
(37)	Lisa Urbanic	1994	
(38)	Coomi S. Vevaina	n.d.	
(39)	Janice Williamson	1987	
(40)	General	1996	

File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
	Conference files		
(41)	American Council for Quebec Studies, Eighth Biennial Conference, 19-22 November 1992		
(42)	American Council for Quebec Studies, 12th Biennial Conference, 26-29 October 2000		
(43)	Association of Canadian College and University Teachers of English, Annual Congress, 23-27 May 2001		
(44)	Association for Canadian Studies: The Challenge of Pluralism, 27-29 May 2000		
(45)	Association of Canadian Studies in Australia and New Zealand, Fifth Biennial Conference	1990	
(46)	Association for Canadian Studies in the United States, Biennial Meetings	1989-1993	
Call N	umber: 2002-027/004		
(1)	Association Espanola De Estudios Canadienses	1992	
(2)	Association for Canadian Theatre History, Learned Societies	1992-1993	
(3)	Aux Canadas Conference, Textual Studies in Canada		
(4)	Fifth International Bakhtin Conference, 15-19 July 1991		
(5)	British Association for Canadian Studies, Nation Building, 11-14 April 2000		
(6)	The Callaghan Symposium	1980	
(7)	Canadian/American Comparative Literature Associations Joint Conference	1978	
(8)	Canadian Association for Translation Studies, 26-28 May 2001		
(9)	Canadian Semiotic Association, Symposium	1983	
(10)	Canadian Semiotic Association, Annual Meeting, 24-26 May 2001		
(11)	Change [International Association of Philosophy and Literature]	1991	
(12)	The Coast is only a Line, Weekend Conference Festival, Burnaby B.C.	1981	
(13)	Congress of the Social Sciences and Humanities, The roles of women intellectuals in society, 28 May 2001		
(14)	Crossing Frontiers: Canadian and American Western Literature	1977-1978	
(15)	Ebony, Ivory and Tea symposium, Cracow (Poland)	2000-2001	
(16)	Feminist Theory: An international Debate, Glasgow	1990	
(17)	Femmes, Ecritures, Societes, Queen's University, 14-17 October 1991		
(18)	The future of Canadian Studies in the United States / Bryan T. Downes	1989	
(19)	Gender and Narrativity	1987	
(20)	Indian Association for Canadian Studies	[ca.1990]	

File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
(21)	The thirteenth Congress, International Comparative Literature Association, Tokyo	1991-1992	
(22)	Le Discours Feminin Dans La Literature Postmoderne Du Quebec	1992	
(23)	Learneds	1991	
(24)	Miscellaneous Conference Material	1990-1991	
(25)	Modern Language Association, Convention, New York	1991-1992	
(26)	"Others" in Discourse: The Rhetoric and Politics of Exclusion, 6-9 May 1993		
(27)	P.J Thibault, Dept of Italian, University of Sydney. International Spring Colloquium, The Applied Linguistics Research Working Group, Glendon College, 22-24 April 1988		
(28)	Pluralism: Theory and Practice, 15-17 May 1992		
(29)	Queer Sites: Bodies at Work, Bodies at Play, 13-15 May 1993		
(30)	Rights to the city: Citizenship, democracy and cities in a global age, 76-78	June 1998	
(31)	Second European Seminar for Graduate Students in Canadian Studies	1992	
(32)	Seminario De Estudios De La Mujer, Universidad de Huelva, Spain	2000-2001	
(33)	South Pacific Association for Commonwealth Literature and Language Studies, Wollongong, Australia	1990	
(34)	UAAC Annual Conference, 2-5 November 2000		
(35)	Second International Women Playwrights Conference! Voices of Authority, 17-20 May 1991		
(36)	Vi Congresso International Da Abecan	2001	
(37)	Vision/Division, International Conference on the work of Nancy Huston	2000	
	International Summer Institute for Semiotic and Structural Studies		
(38)	Australian Semiotics	1987	
(39)	Butler-Evans	1987	
(40)	Deixis Symposium, Toronto, 8-10 June 1990		
(41)	Derida	1987	
(42)	Mary Douglas	1990	
(43)	Isiss Conference Material	1990	
(44)	Lecture Notes	n.d.	
(45)	Misc. Lecture Notes	[1987]	
(46)	The Mcluhan Program in Culture and Technology	1987	
(47)	Metaphore and []	1987	
(48)	Ninth International Summer Institute for Semiotic and Structural Studies, 1-26 June 1987		

File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
(49)	Patrice Pavis	1990	
(50)	Paoblo Fabri	1990	
(51)	Poetics East and West: A comparative approach to the semiotics of artistic forms	1987	
(52)	Fernande St. Martin	1990	
(53)	The Semiotics of Eroticism, 12-14 June 1987		
(54)	Semiotics of the Joyce System	1987	
(55)	Richard Schechner	1988-1990	
(56)	Silverman [Kaja Silverman]	1987	
(57)	Hayden White	1990	
Call N	<u>umber: 2002-027/005</u>		
	Canadian Federation for the Humanities		
(1)	Correspondence	1987-1989	1 of 2
(2)	Correspondence	1987-1989	2 of 2
(3)	Correspondence Reader Reports, Support Application	1987-1989	1 of 7
(4)	Correspondence Reader Reports, Support Application	1987-1989	2 of 7
(5)	Correspondence Reader Reports, Support Application	1987-1989	3 of 7
(6)	Correspondence Reader Reports, Support Application	1987-1989	4 of 7
(7)	Correspondence Reader Reports, Support Application	1987-1989	5 of 7
(8)	Correspondence Reader Reports, Support Application	1987-1989	6 of 7
(9)	Correspondence Reader Reports, Support Application	1987-1989	7 of 7
(10)	Correspondence	1989-1991	1 of 2
(11)	Correspondence	1989-1991	2 of 2
(12)	Bulletin	1989-1990	
(13)	Correspondence, Reader Reports, Support Application	1989-1990	1 of 6
(14)	Correspondence, Reader Reports, Support Application	1989-1990	2 of 6
(15)	Correspondence, Reader Reports, Support Application	1989-1990	3 of 6
(16)	Correspondence, Reader Reports, Support Application	1989-1990	4 of 6
(17)	Correspondence, Reader Reports, Support Application	1989-1990	5 of 6
(18)	Correspondence, Reader Reports, Support Application	1989-1990	6 of 6
(19)	Correspondence	1980-1981	
(20)	Grant Applications Correspondence	1980-1983	
(21)	Programme Publicity Material	1981	
(22)	Notes on Participants	[ca.1981]	
	Gynocritics: Feminist Approaches to Canadian and Quebec Women's Writing		
(23)	Papers Submissions	[ca.1982]	1 of 4
(24)	Papers Submissions	[ca.1982]	2 of 4

Barbara Godard fonds	Inventory #236

File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
Call N	umber: 2002-027/006		
(1)	Papers Submissions	[ca. 1982]	3 of 4
(2)	Papers Submissions	[ca. 1982]	4 of 4
(3)	Correspondence	1982-1983	
(4)	Contract with E.C.W Press for the Critical Difference	1984	
(5)	Correspondence	1984-1988	
(6)	Correspondence, Notes, Drafts, Pages	1984-1987	1 of 2
(7)	Correspondence, Notes, Drafts , Pages	1984-1987	2 of 2
(8)	Critical Difference, Outline	[ca.1984]	
(9)	Introduction, Drafts	1984	
(10)	Gynocritics, Drafts	1984	1 of 3
(11)	Gynocritics, Drafts	1984	2 of 3
(12)	Gynocritics, Drafts	1984	3 of 3
(13)	Changes, Corrections from Francine Pelletier	1984	
	Quebec Writers' Project for Turnstone Press		
(14)	Correspondence	1986	
(15)	Correspondence with manuscripts	1986	1 of 2
(16)	Correspondence with manuscripts	1986	2 of 2
(17)	Correspondence	1984-1986	
	Bibliography of Feminist Criticism		
(18)	Outline	[ca.1985]	
(19)	Criticisms	n.d, 1982-1986	1 of 6
(20)	Criticisms	n.d, 1982-1986	2 of 6
(21)	Criticisms	n.d, 1982-1986	3 of 6
(22)	Criticisms	n.d, 1982-1986	4 of 6
(23)	Criticisms	n.d, 1982-1986	5 of 6
(24)	Criticisms	n.d, 1982-1986	6 of 6
	Resources for Feminist Research: Kathleen Martindal	9	
(25)	Personal Correspondence with Pam McCallum including Photographs	1995-1996	
(26)	Correspondence, Submissions, Notes	1995-1997	1 of 3
(27)	Correspondence, Submissions, Notes	1995-1997	2 of 3
(28)	Correspondence, Submissions, Notes	1995-1997	3 of 3
(29)	Correspondence, Submissions	1996	1 of 2

Call Number: 2002-027/007

page 9 nventory #236

Barba	ara Godard fonds		lr
File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
(1)	Correspondence, Submissions	1996	2 of 2
(2)	Correspondence, Submissions	1997	1 of 3
(3)	Correspondence, Submissions	1997	2 of 3
(4)	Correspondence, Submissions	1997	3 of 3
(5)	Notes, Readings, Substitutions	1996-1997	
(6)	Shastri, Indo-Canadian Institute, Correspondence, Minutes	1999-2000	1 of 2
(7)	Shastri, Indo-Canadian Institute, Correspondence, Minutes	1999-2000	2 of 2
(8)	Shastri, Indo-Canadian Institute, Correspondence, Minutes	2000-2001	
(9)	Shastri, Indo-Canadian Institute, Correspondence, Minutes	2002	
<u>Call N</u>	umber: 2002-027/008		
	Professorial files		
(1)	Learneds, Comparative Literature in Canada	1991	
(2)	Loose Course Work and Conference Material	1990	1 of 2
(3)	Loose Course Work and Conference Material	1990	2 of 2
(4)	Sixth International Seminar on Canadian Studies, Shivaji Sabhagriha, University of Poona, 12th March 1990		
	Association for Canadian and Quebec Literatures		
(5)	ACQL Anglophone Research Committee Questionnaire	n.d.	
(6)	ACQL Bibliograhpy, Correspondence, Notes	1986-1987	
(7)	ACQL Bibliography, Correspondence, Notes	1986-1987	
(8)	Correspondence	1979-1984	
(9)	Correspondence Re: Inventory of Research in Progress	1983-1984	
(10)	Correspondence, Resource Material Re: Canadian Studies Abroad	1979, 1982	
(11)	Correspondence, Resource Material Re: Canadian Studies Abroad	1980-1982	
(12)	Correspondence, Resource Material Re: Canadian Studies Abroad	1982-1984	
(13)	Documents Re: Project for Foreign Contact	1976-1982	
(14)	Filmography of Canadian and Quebec Literatures/Barbara Godard with the help of Carrie Dodd	[ca.1986]	
(15)	Filmography, Corresponding Notes	1985-1987	
(16)	Filmography Questionnaire	[ca.1986]	
(17)	Filmography, Resource Material	1983-1987	1 of 2
(18)	Filmography, Resource Material	1983-1987	2 of 2
(19)	Resource Material	1985	

File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:	
(20)	Gabrielle Roy Prize	1983-1984		
(21)	Grants Financial Records	1982-1984		
(22)	Past Committees work, Material for Bulletin, Literary/Scholarly Canadian Inventory etc.	1978-1993		
	Miscellaneous			
(23)	Plans for Anthology	1976-1978	1 of 2	
(24)	Plans for Anthology	1976-1978	2 of 2	
(25)	Reports, Minutes, Correspondence, and other Material from various committees	1981-1985		
(26)	Resource Material Re: Support	[1981]		
(27)	Social Sciences and Humanities Research Council Five Year Plan, Correspondence Reports	1985		
Call Number: 2002-027/009				
(1)	Dialogue, Promotional Material, Designs	1981		